NWG SCH OLARS

Submit by fax to: 770.648.2861

Submit by email to: taxcredit@nwgscholars.org

2015 Tax Credit Donation Pre-Approval Form

Complete this form and submit to NWG Scholars Program. NWG Scholars Program will submit your request starting January 1, 2015, to the Georgia Department of Revenue for a 2015 tax credit donation.

Taxpayer Information:						
Your Name or Company:			SSN/EIN:			
Spouse Name:			SSN:			
Address:				Suite:		
City:		State:		Zip:		
Email Address:			Contact Phone:			
Designated School OR Fund:				This	field is NOT required.	

0	2015 Tax Filing Status	2015 Donation Limit		
	Individual	up to \$1,000		
	Married Filing Jointly	up to \$2,500		
	Married Filing Separately	up to \$1,250		
	Individual Owner of S-Corporation, LLC, or Partnership (Pass-Through Entity)	up to \$10,000 or your actual 2015 Georgia Tax Liability (whichever is less)		
	C-Corporation or Trust	up to 75% of your 2015 Georgia Tax		

3 Contribution Information:	
Household Contribution Amount:	\$
Owner's Estimated 2015 Business Net Income:	\$
Spouse's Estimated 2015 Business Net Income if a	
Married Joint Filer:	\$

Business Owners ONLY (please check one box):						
	I will file "Individual" - Eligible to donate up to \$10,000 or your actual 2015 Georgia Tax Liability.					
	I will file "Married Filing Jointly" - Eligible to donate up to \$10,000 each.					
	I will file "Married Filing Separately" - Eligible to donate up to \$10,000 or your actual 2015 Georgia Tax Liability (whichever is less).					

THANK YOU

FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF SCHOOL CHOICE.



www.nwgscholars.org

5 Authorization To Submit:

 $\hfill\square$ I authorize NWG Scholars Program to submit my

2015 Tax Form to the Georgia Department of Revenue. Furthermore, I pledge to making payment in 2015, and to funding my approved contribution amount within 60 days of Department of Revenue

6 Taxpayer Signature:

NWG Scholars Program, Inc. | Tax ID# 46-3207843 CERTIFIED Georgia Student Scholarship Organization IRS Recognized 501(c)3 Exempt Non-Profit Copyright © 2014-2015. NWG Scholars Program, Inc.